Program Layout for the AMS 2017 Annual Meeting

Monday, 23 January Tuesday, 24 January Wednesday, 25 January Thursday, 26 January

Time | Session | Conference | | Special Session Conference Special Session | Conference | Special Sessions Conference

8:30

8:45

) Themed
9:00 Joint Houze Symp
9:15 Session

o:30|  Presidential Forum / No Parallel
9:45 Sessions

10:00
10:15

Themed Joint
Session

Bosart Symp
Themed Joint Session

A W N P

o g A W N P
o g A W N P

Exhibit Hall Breakfast

H Coffee Break Coffee Break

10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45

Coffee Break

Themed
Joint Houze Symp
Session

Themed Joint

Themed Joint Session .
Session

Bosart Symp

Themed Joint Session

o g A W N P
o g A W N P
o g A W N P

AW N P

12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
1:00
1:15
1:30
1:45

Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break / Bosart Symp. Luncheon

[y

Themed
Joint Houze Symp
Session

Themed Joint Session Themed Joint Session

2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45
3:.00] Formal Poster Viewing with Coffee Formal Poster Viewing with Coffee
3:15 Break Break

3:30
3:45
4:00
4:15
4:30
4:45
5:00
5:15

Themed Joint

Session e S

AW N P
A wWN
A W N P

o s W N P

Formal Poster Viewing with Coffee Break Coffee Break

Themed Joint

Session Y SR

Themed
Joint Houze Symp
Session

Themed Joint Session Themed Joint Session

o g A W N P

o a0 A W N P
o O A W N P

o g~ W N P

97th AMS Annual Meeting Adjourns

5:30 Sessions End / Recep & Exhibits Opening Sessions End for the Day / Houze Symp Banquet Sessions End / Reception followed by Banquet

Mon: 14 oral slots Tue: 22 oral slots Wed: 22 oral slots Thu: 22 oral slots
*|f an additional room is needed for a parallel session, please confirm with Marge Huntington (mhuntington@ametsoc.org) prior to organizing your program. Conference Total: 80 oral slots

*Please coordinate poster sessions in equal numbers for the Mon/Tues viewing and the Wed/Thursday viewing for efficient use of poster boards.

* All talks must be in 15-minute increments and stay within the alloted oral session time frames. Named Symposium highlighted peach

* For Themed Joint Sessions, there should ideally be no parallel sessions for participating conferences. Themed Joint Sessions highlighted blue




