	Program Layout for the AMS 2017 Annual Meeting				
	Monday, 23 January	Tuesday, 24 January	Wednesday, 25 January	Thursday, 26 January	
Time	Session Conference	Special Session Conference	Special Session Conference	Special Sessions Conference	
8:30 8:45 9:00 9:15 9:30 9:45	Presidential Forum / No Parallel Sessions	Themed Joint Session Houze Symp 5	1 2 3 4 5 6	Themed Joint Session Bosart Symp 1 2 3 4	
10:00 10:15	Coodionic	Coffee Break	Coffee Break	Exhibit Hall Breakfast	
10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45	Coffee Break Themed Joint Session 1	Themed Joint Session Houze Symp 4 5 6	Themed Joint Session 1 2 3 4 5 6	Themed Joint Session Bosart Symp 1 2 3 4 5 6	
12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45 1:00 1:15	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break / Bosart Symp. Luncheon	
1:30 1:45 2:00 2:15	Themed Joint Session 1	Themed Joint Session Houze Symp 2 3 4	Themed Joint Session 2 3 4	Themed Joint Session Bosart Symp 1 2 3 4 5	
2:30 2:45 3:00 3:15 3:30 3:45	Formal Poster Viewing with Coffee Break	Formal Poster Viewing with Coffee Break	Formal Poster Viewing with Coffee Break	Coffee Break	
4:00 4:15 4:30 4:45 5:00	Themed Joint Session 1 2 3 4 5	Themed Joint Session Houze Symp 3 4 5	Themed Joint Session 1 2 3 4 5	Themed Joint Session Bosart Symp 3 4 5 6	
5:15 5:30	6 Sessions End / Recep & Exhibits Opening	6 Sessions End for the Day / Houze Symp Banquet	6 Sessions End / Reception followed by Banquet	97th AMS Annual Meeting Adjourns	

Wed: 22 oral slots

*If an additional room is needed for a parallel session, please confirm with Marge Huntington (mhuntington@ametsoc.org) prior to organizing your program.

Tue: 22 oral slots

Mon: 14 oral slots

Thu: 22 oral slots

Conference Total: 80 oral slots

Named Symposium highlighted peach

Themed Joint Sessions highlighted blue

^{*}Please coordinate poster sessions in equal numbers for the Mon/Tues viewing and the Wed/Thursday viewing for efficient use of poster boards.

^{*} All talks must be in 15-minute increments and stay within the alloted oral session time frames.

^{*} For Themed Joint Sessions, there should ideally be no parallel sessions for participating conferences.